

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1222/2015

SRI CHANDRASHEKAR @ HANUMANTHARAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HUCCHAMA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanket Yengai, Adv.

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of both the parties, list the matter  
along with SLP(C)...CC No.6648 of 2015 after four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER